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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Al
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JoSAA
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)

12721

18761

807

1650

3182

4492

334

5954

10898

20872

28535

1157

1650

3678

5145

334

8688

13323
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Indian Institute of
Information
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
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Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

525

1783

4383

629

2740

21094

23140

2423

4472

889

5213

6671

3362

3764

28893

32066

2423

4824
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Bachelor of Technology)
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Bachelor of Technology)
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EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 6125
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 10042
Female-only 13896
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 6416
Female-only 8180
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2483
Female-only 4663
(including
Supernumerary)

6135

12672

16149

8065

8501

3871

4663
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E Digital India

Power To Empower
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